
Datum = 40.0Vert exaggeration = 5.0

Link Name

Section Type

Slope

Cover Level

Invert Level

Length

1.000 1.001 1.002 1.003 1.004 1.005 1.006 1.007 1.008 1.009 1.010 1.011

150mm 150mm 225mm 225mm 225mm 225mm 225mm 225mm 225mm 150mm 75mm 150mm

1:80.0 1:80.0 1:80.0 1:80.0 1:80.0 1:80.0 1:80.0 1:80.0 1:28 1:80.0 1:-48.2 1:80.0

42.777 28.676 15.035 28.585 16.614 28.655 9.775 28.629 5.296 28.789 112.022 12.783

45
.3

00

44
.5

50

44
.1

92

44
.0

10

43
.6

50

43
.4

42

43
.1

12

42
.8

90

42
.5

32

42
.3

40

42
.1

34

44
.4

60

44
.7

65

44
.1

92

44
.0

04

43
.6

53

43
.4

42

43
.0

84

42
.9

90

42
.5

32

42
.3

40

41
.9

80

44
.4

60

44
.3

00

46
.5

00

46
.9

50

46
.9

25

46
.9

25

46
.8

70

46
.8

00

46
.3

50

46
.2

50

46
.6

50

46
.6

50

46
.4

00

46
.0

00

46
.1

00

F1.0 F1.1 F1.2 F1.3 F1.4 F1.5 F1.6 F1.7 F1.8 F1.9 F1.10 F1.11 F1.12

Datum = 42.0Vert exaggeration = 5.0

Link Name

Section Type

Slope

Cover Level

Invert Level

Length

2.000 2.001 2.002 2.003 2.004 2.005

150mm 150mm 225mm 225mm 225mm 225mm

1:100.5 1:100.5 1:94.1 1:50.6 1:80.0 1:80.0

20.102 15.079 32.923 16.181 26.188 47.161
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Datum = 43.0Vert exaggeration = 5.0
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Datum = 43.0Vert exaggeration = 5.0
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1:80.0 1:0.0
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Datum = 41.0Vert exaggeration = 5.0

Link Name

Section Type

Slope

Cover Level

Invert Level

Length

7.000 7.001 7.002

150mm 150mm 150mm

1:80.0 1:80.0 1:80.0

45.829 30.454 30.370
44

.4
50

43
.8

77

43
.3

10

43
.8

77

43
.4

96

42
.9

30

45
.8

00

46
.2

00

46
.4

50

46
.6

50

F2.0 F2.1 F2.2 F1.9

SECTION F1.0 - F1.12 HORIZONTAL SCALE 1:500
VERTICAL SCALE 1:50

SECTION F5.0, F4.1 - F4.5, F1.6 HORIZONTAL SCALE 1:500
VERTICAL SCALE 1:50

SECTION F6.0, F4.2 HORIZONTAL SCALE 1:500
VERTICAL SCALE 1:50

SECTION F7.0, F4.3 HORIZONTAL SCALE 1:500
VERTICAL SCALE 1:50

SECTION F8.0, F4.4 HORIZONTAL SCALE 1:500
VERTICAL SCALE 1:50

SECTION F3.0 - F3.1, F1.7 HORIZONTAL SCALE 1:500
VERTICAL SCALE 1:50

SECTION F2.0 - F2.2, F1.9 HORIZONTAL SCALE 1:500
VERTICAL SCALE 1:50

NOTES

2.

1. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL ENGINEERS &
ARCHITECT'S DRAWINGS.FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY (NOT SCALING) TO
BE USED. WHERE A CONFLICT OF INFORMATION EXISTS OR IF IN ANY
DOUBT - `ASK'.

CONSULTANTS TO BE INFORMED IMMEDIATELY OF ANY DISCREPANCIES
BEFORE WORK PROCEEDS.
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